IIT Hyderabad B.Tech Cut Off 2023 for JEE Advanced Round 3

Academic Programme Name Seat Type Gender Opening Rank Closing Rank
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN Gender-Neutral 568 895
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) 1625 1845
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN (PwD) Female-only (including Supernumerary) 111 111
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) EWS Gender-Neutral 102 119
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary) 216 216
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 169 367
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OBC-NCL Female-only (including Supernumerary) 721 798
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) SC Gender-Neutral 172 216
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) 579 579
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) SC (PwD) Gender-Neutral 3P 3P
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) ST Gender-Neutral 77 91
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN Gender-Neutral 7318 10005
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) 7807 15025
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) EWS Gender-Neutral 1743 1745
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 2745 3944
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OBC-NCL Female-only (including Supernumerary) 6170 6911
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) SC Gender-Neutral 1831 2466
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) 2950 2950
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) ST Gender-Neutral 1301 1323
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN Gender-Neutral 7054 9337
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) 11762 12599
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) EWS Gender-Neutral 1618 1713
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary) 2525 2525
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 3707 4065
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OBC-NCL Female-only (including Supernumerary) 6361 6361
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) SC Gender-Neutral 2384 2509
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) 2886 2886
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) ST Gender-Neutral 1141 1284
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN Gender-Neutral 4705 6450
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) 6743 10784
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) EWS Gender-Neutral 1009 1175
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary) 1894 1894
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 2416 2874
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OBC-NCL Female-only (including Supernumerary) 3978 3981



Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
)
)
)
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
)
)
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

)

(
(
(
(
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
(
(
(

Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
( )
( )
( )
( )
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

sc

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sc

sC

ST

ST
OPEN

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

1575
2312
562
910
6611
10668
1247
2191
3137
4563
1380
2419
428
1018
1304
4413
334
822
1320
73
522
1280
425
1016
158
636
38
75
128
162
598
110
295

117
1056

1675
2312
708
910
8888
14111
1384
2191
3453
4907
1864
2448
612
1018
1812
4527
347
969
1320
73
673
1280
426
1016
618
1300
53
95
128
256
650
149
321
57
117
2103



Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
)
)
)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology)
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology)
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology)
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology)
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology)
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology)
(

—_—~ |~ |~ |~ |~ |~ |~

Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology)

Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
)
)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

( )
( )
( )
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
( )
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

( )

Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sc

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN

EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

sc
sc

ST

OPEN
OPEN

EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

2972
174
239
704
593
1426
424
753
130
605
1716
3629
395
711
526
1562
37
435
1054
106
3244
4866
1165
2590
2344
4755
1142
2939
1099
1956
5513
235P
534
1337
1165
2077

3787
109P
405
704
1043
1683
738
1079
203
605
2180
4459
408
711
1072
1562
37
692
1054
274
5637
8131
1289
2590
2913
5480
1860
2939
1132
3987
6124
235P
601
1337
1984
3375



Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

( )
( )
( )
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)

( )

( )

( )

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
( )

( )

( )

)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

( )

( )

( )

( )

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
( )

( )

( )

)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

sc
sc

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sc

ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sc

sc

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sc

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

851
1887
484
1381
9243
14677
1768
3075
3307
6559
2194
3213
1193
7410
11677
1422
2334
2923
5412
1832
2494
1005
660
1914
189
105
506
395
871
264
542
138
2403
7694
263P
604

1509
1887
833
1381
10482
15098
1847
3075
3826
6559
2365
3213
1223
9105
14291
1605
2334
3578
6179
2246
2494
1035
1030
1914
189
132
506
489
871
311
542
138
4681
9449
263P
751



EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary) 1834 1834
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 1234 2252
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology OBC-NCL Female-only (including Supernumerary) 2918 4176

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
( )
( )
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) SC Gender-Neutral 1031 1245
( )
( )
( )

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) 1948 2036
ST Gender-Neutral 311 540
ST Female-only (including Supernumerary) 1044 1044

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology



