IIT Hyderabad B.Tech Cut Off 2023 for JEE Advanced Round 3	04 - 1 T - 1	Osadan		
Academic Programme Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	568	895
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1625	1845
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	111	111
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	102	119
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	216	216
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	169	367
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	721	798
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	172	216
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	579	579
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3P	3P
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	77	91
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7318	10005
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7807	15025
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1743	1745
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2745	3944
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6170	6911
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1831	2466
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2950	2950
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1301	1323
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7054	9337
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11762	12599
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1618	1713
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2525	2525
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3707	4065
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6361	6361
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	2384	2509
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2886	2886
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1141	1284
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4705	6450
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6743	10784
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1009	1175
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1894	1894
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2416	2874
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3978	3981

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1575	1675
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2312	2312
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	562	708
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	910	910
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6611	8888
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10668	14111
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1247	1384
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2191	2191
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3137	3453
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4563	4907
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1380	1864
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2419	2448
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	428	612
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1018	1018
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1304	1812
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4413	4527
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	334	347
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	822	969
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1320	1320
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwI	D) Gender-Neutral	73	73
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	522	673
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1280	1280
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	425	426
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1016	1016
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	158	618
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	636	1300
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	38	53
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	75	95
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	128	128
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	162	256
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	598	650
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	110	149
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	295	321
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	7	57
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	117	117
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1056	2103

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2972	3787
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	174	109P
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	239	405
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	704	704
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	593	1043
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1426	1683
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	424	738
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	753	1079
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	130	203
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	605	605
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1716	2180
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3629	4459
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	395	408
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	711	711
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	526	1072
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1562	1562
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (Pwl	D) Gender-Neutral	37	37
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	435	692
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1054	1054
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	106	274
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3244	5537
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4866	8131
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1165	1289
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2590	2590
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2344	2913
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4755	5480
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1142	1860
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2939	2939
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1099	1132
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1956	3987
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5513	6124
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	235P	235P
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	534	601
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1337	1337
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1165	1984
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2077	3375

Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	851	1509
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1887	1887
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	484	833
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1381	1381
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9243	10482
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14677	15098
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1768	1847
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3075	3075
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3307	3826
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6559	6559
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	2194	2365
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3213	3213
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1193	1223
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7410	9105
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11677	14291
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1422	1605
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2334	2334
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2923	3578
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5412	6179
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1832	2246
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2494	2494
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1005	1035
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	660	1030
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1914	1914
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	189	189
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	105	132
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	506	506
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	395	489
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	871	871
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	264	311
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	542	542
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	138	138
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2403	4681
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7694	9449
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	263P	263P
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	604	751

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1834	1834
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1234	2252
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2918	4176
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1031	1245
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1948	2036
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	311	540
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1044	1044